FAMEG

armchair

Apollo

Product code: B-1228

Design: Charaziak Design

590
870

590

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Armrest height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

The Apollo collection is a family of simple, cubic, timeless
forms of a chair and armchair, fully upholstered.

OPTION A:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

870

590

590

480

695

10,8

7,14/4

3,21/1

620x595x960



Volume of the carton box (m°®)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)
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